
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

199 

80 

83 

161 

147 

30 

294 

88 

47 

195 

217 

63 

18 

258 

34 

156 

209 

126 

227 

261 

52 

57 

190 

282 

125 

48 

65 

93 

6 

26 

Name 

Even Heibye 

Ken Bengtson 

Lasse Christoffersen 

Alvin Östlund 

Jesper Jönsson 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Viktor Björklund 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Pontus Jönsson 

Felix Nilsson 

Anders Pettersson 

Carl Bengtsson 

Linus Nylèn 

Kevin Davidsson 

Casper Lindholm 

Niklas Pettersson 

Oliwer Olsson 

Robin Norblad 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Tommy Todler 

Simon Bengtsson 

Viktor Marklund 

Philip Eriksson 

Hampus Kahrle 

Fredrik Lindehall 

Johan Nyström 

Henrik Wahl 

Jonathan Bengtsson 

Björn Rydberg 

Karl Olsson 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

5 

5 

4 

1 

Diff 

10.784 

20.365 

23.655 

32.760 

40.763 

41.496 

53.338 

1:26.019 

1:29.003 

1:32.669 

1:36.227 

1:43.703 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:54.457 

29:05.241 

29:14.822 

29:18.112 

29:27.217 

29:35.220 

29:35.953 

29:47.795 

30:20.476 

30:23.460 

30:27.126 

30:30.684 

30:38.160 

28:58.273 

29:03.353 

29:16.874 

29:20.145 

29:21.798 

29:23.260 

29:23.740 

29:33.290 

29:46.152 

29:46.722 

29:49.874 

29:50.662 

29:55.091 

11:22.484 

11:25.225 

9:44.658 

3:46.984 

Best Tm 

1:46.235 

1:46.309 

1:48.677 

1:47.474 

1:48.126 

1:48.776 

1:49.622 

1:49.500 

1:49.827 

1:51.857 

1:51.706 

1:50.252 

1:52.672 

1:52.594 

1:53.676 

1:53.359 

1:53.334 

1:55.608 

1:54.063 

1:55.012 

1:55.274 

1:56.075 

1:55.855 

1:54.916 

1:56.836 

1:56.524 

1:50.724 

1:51.111 

1:54.482 

2:01.870 

Status 

lier 

Järva MK 

Lier MSK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Sösdala MK 

MC Alingsås 

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MK 

Sösdala MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Örebro MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Getinge MK 

Linköpings MS 

Göta MS 

Getinge MK 

Finspångs MS 

Landskrona MK 

Lunner motorsport 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Gävle 

Folkare MK 

Linköpings MS 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Hemne MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Tibro MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Addl2 

scott - ktm scandinavia 

Team JE68/KTM 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 

Washtec Motostar Suzuki 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team KTM Scandinavia/Mitas Tyre 

Team EMX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team SBIS Kawasaki Motostar Racing 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

CEC Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Yamaha BBMC 

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

JWR Honda Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.784 

Avg. Speed 

46,981 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.235 

Best Speed 

51,136 

Best Lap by 

199 - Even Heibye 

Printed: 2014-09-21 13:11:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX 2 

MX2 - Heat 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:39:54 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2014-09-21 11:30 


